XXXl Kuhauistaja 15.-16.7.2017

Suurin kuha

Raymar

Sijoitus

uc-
numero
56
2
21
3
34
59
11
95
94

14
80
74
84
55
29

INE 7.9)/\*//A

FLIR

Kippari / Varakippari / Miehisté
Juuso Antonen/Toni Luoma/Joose Antonen
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Rauno Aaltonen/Martti Jolkkonen
Kari Kyéstild/Raine Sirola/Jyrki Pasanen
Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Markus Hyyryldinen
Jari Nurmi/Nino Oranen/Jouni Oranen
Jussi Eloranta/Juuso Eloranta/Teemu Rinne/Pekka Rantanen
Teemu Mienranta/Mikko Talgren/Aki Tossavainen
Tero Viherkanto/Ari Viherkanto
Markku Saario/Petri Kippild
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius
Marko Aaltonen/Raimo Korhonen/Marko Pesonen
Kari Hokkanen/Tapio Réné/Juho Tuomola
Teemu Saarni
Mika Rautiainen/Mikko Tapio
Markku Tikkanen/Mikko Lehtonen
Juho Sillanpaa/Esko Sillanpaa

A
GARMIN

Tulos (g)
7085
6480
5390
4630
4625
4550
4025
3825
3630
3550
3505
3315
2895
2600
2560
2380
2205



